SDAST Meeting #44 May 29, 2012

Start time

09:30
09:45
10:15
10:25
10:40
10:50
11:20
11:30
11:45
12:10
12:20
13:20
13:50
14:20
14:35
14:55
15:15
15:25
15:45
15:50
15:55

Tuesday, 2012-05-29

Duration

15
30
10
15
10
30
10
15
25
10
60
30
30
15
20
20
10
20
5
5
10

Coffee/tea and welcome (NJW)

JEM-X Status Report (SB)

INTEGRAL news (SB)

News from ISDC including OSA10 (LP)

News from ESAC (EK)

On flux error estimates in j_ima_iros (NJW)
Correction for temporal changes in IMOD (NJW)
Status for INTEGRAL cross calibration (NJW)
Recent Crab calibration preliminary results (SB)
Update on Crab flux variability (NL)

Lunch

Dead time verification (SB, CBJ)

Effect of decaying calibration sources (CAO)
Crab flux with various methods (JC)

Source positioning accuracy and DETSIG (JC)
Focus of the software development (All)

Known issues and documentation (LP + all)
Amount of future work time from SDAST members (all)
ADD updates (JC, all)

Next meeting - when?

Adjourn



	Sheet1

