\$DA\$T Meeting #44 May 29, 2012

Tuesday, 2012-05-29

Start time	Duration	
09:30	15	Coffee/tea and welcome (NJW)
09:45	30	JEM-X Status Report (SB)
10:15	10	INTEGRAL news (SB)
10:25	15	News from ISDC including OSA10 (LP)
10:40	10	News from ESAC (EK)
10:50	30	On flux error estimates in j_ima_iros (NJW)
11:20	10	Correction for temporal changes in IMOD (NJW)
11:30	15	Status for INTEGRAL cross calibration (NJW)
11:45	25	Recent Crab calibration preliminary results (SB)
12:10	10	Update on Crab flux variability (NL)
12:20	60	Lunch
13:20	30	Dead time verification (SB, CBJ)
13:50	30	Effect of decaying calibration sources (CAO)
14:20	15	Crab flux with various methods (JC)
14:35	20	Source positioning accuracy and DETSIG (JC)
14:55	20	Focus of the software development (All)
15:15	10	Known issues and documentation (LP + all)
15:25	20	Amount of future work time from SDAST members (all)
15:45	5	ADD updates (JC, all)
15:50	5	Next meeting - when?
15:55	10	Adjourn